Permanent
State
Site {#'s

10004

10005
10006

10007
10008
10009
10010

10011

10012

10013

10014

10015

10016

10017

10018

10019

10020

TABLE 1 - ACCESSION LIST OF ARCHAEQL.OGICAL SITES

Field
Site #f's

10

11

12

13

14
15

16

17

18

3 circular
enclosures

2 lava bubbles

Terraced outcrop

Terraced outcrop

Platform
Terrace

J platforms
Lava blister

Platform

Platform

Enclosure and
lava tube

Same site as 17

Terrace

Not in property

Platform

Enclosure

6 platforms

Platform

= Yl

Historic use

Unmaodified

Historic use
Historic use
Historic use
Unmodified

Field clear-
ance mound

Burial

Habitation

Historic road
embankment

Cattle loading
ramp

Historic use

Historic field
clearance

Historic field
clearance

Tested

Not tested

Disturbed not
Lested

Distrubed not
tested

Not tested
Not tested

Not tested

Not tested

Tested

Excavated

Excavated

Voided

Not tested

Not tested

Not tested

Tested

Not tested



TABLE 1 - ACCESSION LIST OF ARCHAEOQLOGICAL SITES (Cont'd)

Permanent
State
Site #'s

10021
10022

10023

10024

10025

10026

10027

10028

10029

10030

10031

10032

10033

10034

10035

10036
10037
10038

10039

10040

Field
Site ##'s
100

101

102

103

104

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

113

200

201
202
203
204

205

Site Description

Enclosure
LLava blister

Platform

Terrace

Platform and
blister

Lava tube
Modified outcrop
Lava blister
Platform, blister
Modified outcrop
Wall remnant
Not in property
Planting complex
Platform

Rock mounds and
Lerraces
Platform
Enclosure
Modified outcrop
Terrace

Terrace

-15-

Function

Historic use
Unmodified

Prehistoric
occupation

Occupation
(disturbed)

Burial

Occupation
Field clearance
Unmodified
Field clearance
Field clearance
Historic use
Coffee fields

Historic field
clearance

Agriculture

Habitation
Historic use
Habitation
Agricultural use

Agricultural use

Not tested
Tested

Excavated
Tested

Excavated

Excavated
Not tested
Not tested
Not tested
Not tested
Not testgd
Not tested

Not tested
Not tested

Excavated
Not tested
Tested

Not tested

Not tested



TABLE 1 - ACCESSION LIST OF ARCHAEOLOGICAL SITES (Cont'd)

Permanent
State
Site {H's

10041
10042
10043
10044
10045
10046
10047
10048
10049
10050
10051
10052

10053

10054
10055
10056
10057
10058
10059
10060
10061

10062

Field
Site #'s
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
216
217A
2178
217C

218A

2188
219A
2198
219C
219D
Z19E
220

221

222

Site Description

Terrace
LLava blister
Platform
Terrace

Linear mound

Wall

Wall
Mound
Terraces
Platform

Mound

Wall

Terrace and .
enclosure

Enclosure
Platform
Platform
Complex
Mound
Platform
Terraces
Terrace

Terrace

Y&

Function

Agricultural use
Unmodified
? (disturbed)
? (disturbed)

? (disturbed)

Historic use
MHistoric use
Agricultural use
Agricultural use
Historic use
Historic use
Historic use

Habitation

Habitation
Burial
Habitation
Field clearance
Habitation
Habitation
Habitation

Field clearance

Not tested
Not tested
Not tested
Not Lested

Not tested

Not tested
Not tested
Not tested
Not tested
Tested
Tested
Tested

Tested

Tested
Excavated
Excavated
Tested
Tested
Tested
Tested
Excavated

Tested



TABLE 1 - ACCESSION LLIST OF ARCHAEOLOGICAL SITES (Cont'd)

Permanent
State
Site #'s

10063
10064
10065
10066
10067
10068
10069

10070

10071

10072
10073

10074

10075

10076

Field
Site #'s
223
224
225
231
232
233
234

235

237

238
239

240

241

242

Site Description

Terrace

Terrace
Platform
Filled sink
Terrace
Enclosure
Modified bluff

U shaped enclo-
sure

Platform

Modified bluff
Platforms

Enclosure

Enclosure

Platform

Field clearance
?
Field clearance
Field clearance?
Habitation
Habitation
Habitation
Historic use
Habitation?
(disturbed)
Historic use
Historic use

Historic struc-
ture

Pig pen

Historic struc-
ture

Tested
Not tested
Tested
Tested
Tested
Tested
Tested

Tested

Not tested

Tested
Not tested

Tested

Not tested

Not tested



